
PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q

1 AMICALE TIREURS DE BUC 10.78.084 1369

2 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 10.92.319 1354

3 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE 10.95.630 1346

4 A. S. T. ROISSY 10.95.991 1342

5 SPORTING CLUB BRIARD 10.77.846 1363

6 A. N. T. P. 10.75.058 1354

7 A. S. OLLAINVILLE 10.91.303 1345

8 CERCLE DE TIR DE MONTGERON 10.91.009 1338

9 ASS. VICINOISE DE TIR 10.78.160 1335

10 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX 10.94.565 1333

11 C. T. PALAISEAU 10.91.655 1333

12 TIR SPORTIF GARENNOIS 109.28.012 1333

13 S. COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR 10.92.895 1333

14 S. DE TIR DE PONTOISE 10.95.999 1332

15 Sté REGION DE MORET 10.77.900 1325
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16 A.P.T.C. PROVINS 10.77.850 1321

17 T.S.C.V. 10.94.063 1319

18 TIR NATIONAL VERSAILLES 10.78.003 1319

19 C.T.S.CRETEIL 10.94.450 1314

20 LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON 10.91.007 1313

21 Sté TIR DE MONTEREAU 10.77.833 1312

22 T.S.POLICE. I.D.F. 10.93.400 1300

23 G. A. T. CHOISY LE ROI 10.94.558 1293

24 L'ESPRANCE DU PERRAY 10.78.018 1292

25 A.L.S. T.S. 10.92.252 1291

26 LA CIBLE DE SOISY 10.91.652 1289

27 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN 10.93.832 1282

28 TIR SPORTIF PAYS DE MEAUX 10.77.847 1269

29 S.T. QUINCY VOISINS 10.77.837 1267

30 TIR HUREPOIX 10.91.222 1265

31 S. D. T. MONTREUIL 10.93.811 1253

32 L'AVENIR DE SAINT REMY 10.78.625 1240

33 ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF 10.92.172 1220

34 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 1204



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 1 2 3 2ème Tireur 1 2 3 3ème Tireur 1 2 3 4ème Tireur 1 2 3 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

1 AMICALE TIREURS DE BUC STOLL Victorien 96 94 94 284 DAVID Clémentine 93 87 94 274 PLASSART Mélina 85 86 93 264 VERDIER Marc 88 88 89 265 LARRET Clémentine 94 95 93 282 1369
2 SPORTING CLUB BRIARD VIENNE Raphaëlle 92 89 92 273 RENAULT Mikaël 91 93 84 268 CHAVENEAU Florian 87 94 88 269 CERRA LANGRY Anthony 92 92 90 274 MAQUIN Franck 91 94 94 279 1363
3 U.S.M. MALAKOFF ALRIC Aurore 91 87 90 268 GUILLEBAUD Audrey 87 88 94 269 LANGLOIS Nathalie 89 90 85 264 YEPES Pierre 92 93 97 282 ROUYER Gilles 89 92 90 271 1354
4 A. N. T. P. MATIGNIAN Béatrice 77 87 85 249 LANGE Eric 89 91 99 279 LAMOTTE Sandra 93 92 90 275 TOURNEBISE Maxence 93 96 92 281 KASSIR Nourdine 92 91 87 270 1354
5 LA CIBLE FRANCONVILLOISE ROUSSEL Vincent 92 89 88 269 FEUILLEE Florian 98 89 93 280 GRADIT Laurent 86 91 83 260 BLAIN DUDOUIT Catherine 92 90 85 267 GOMEZ Gérard 89 90 91 270 1346
6 A. S. OLLAINVILLE CHUITON Loïc 92 91 93 276 LAURENT Benoît 91 87 95 273 HECQUET Stéphane 80 84 89 253 BAUDOIN Denis 91 93 96 280 LENORMAND Chantal 86 90 87 263 1345
7 A. S. T. ROISSY MONJARET Sylvain 86 91 83 260 CACCHIOLI Cédric 89 87 89 265 BUCKSUN Fazimah 87 89 90 266 RIBEIRO Carlos 94 95 91 280 DEVILLE Pauline 89 93 89 271 1342
8 CERCLE DE TIR DE MONTGERON LADAN Sébastien 87 89 88 264 LEFEVRE Simon 90 90 88 268 BRUZEK Elouan 91 84 86 261 MARTIN Céline 89 88 96 273 DUCREUX Isée 89 91 92 272 1338
9 ASS. VICINOISE DE TIR LAURENT Olivier 88 85 86 259 GARNERO Stéphane 86 87 87 260 PAGEL Sabrina 91 84 88 263 FOURRE Pascal 93 92 94 279 FOURRE Véronique 94 91 89 274 1335
10 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX CAPELLE Jean François 91 86 90 267 MAGIDS Anthony 88 90 95 273 GHERDOL Valentin 82 88 89 259 FARRUGIA Romain 86 87 88 261 FARRUGIA Christophe 91 91 91 273 1333
11 C. T. PALAISEAU MANCHE David 92 91 90 273 MANCHE Stéphane 87 82 88 257 WENTZO Ludovic 92 92 88 272 HEVIN Frédéric 87 84 89 260 HUBERT Eddy 94 83 94 271 1333
12 TIR SPORTIF GARENNOIS MILLIER Patrick 83 89 84 256 ARNAULT Jean Luc 91 90 86 267 BRUNSCHWIG Anaëlle 88 88 87 263 CHAUNUT François 94 92 93 279 STARINSKYY Andriy 88 84 96 268 1333
13 S. COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR DE TIESENHAUSEN Emily 91 91 90 272 HOLLANDE Jean Pierre 90 88 88 266 AUCLAIR David 83 84 89 256 HALLIER Kévin 92 87 82 261 LEPAGE Pierre 92 90 96 278 1333
14 S. DE TIR DE PONTOISE LENGRONNE Bruno 92 89 92 273 SCHIRAR Théo 86 90 87 263 ZOU Llyamina 80 78 80 238 SOLOSSI Daniel 96 95 90 281 FREISMAYER Basile 90 96 91 277 1332
15 Sté REGION DE MORET DEMARTY Anais 87 88 80 255 CAPSALIS Blandine 89 91 93 273 VIOLE Yohann 87 91 83 261 NOBILI Brice 81 91 89 261 CAPSALIS Rony 92 90 93 275 1325
16 A.P.T.C. PROVINS ROUSSARD Marie Pierre 87 87 87 261 FICHTER Séverine 92 86 89 267 MILARD Evan 86 88 86 260 GONEZ Ameline 88 84 93 265 CHEVRON Marie Gabrielle 90 90 88 268 1321
17 T.S.C.V. PSALMON Gary 91 93 87 271 KABANETS Alexandre 93 91 91 275 PEDRETTI Romain 92 90 92 274 SCHOR Alexandra 71 84 88 243 REJAUD Philippe 88 80 88 256 1319
18 TIR NATIONAL VERSAILLES MANGIN Guy 87 85 84 256 CHAOUACHI Wahid 84 87 75 246 PERIE Jacques 86 87 91 264 FRANGEUL Kateline 91 89 94 274 LAMY Lionel 92 94 93 279 1319
19 C.T.S.CRETEIL PATRON Jean Michel 88 89 91 268 ANTIGNY Nicolas 92 92 91 275 GUT Gaëlle 92 85 91 268 SINSEAU Jean-Pierre 81 85 83 249 RABEMANANJARA Xavier 86 84 84 254 1314
20 LA CIBLE DE VILLEMOISSON MALAPEAU William 82 88 84 254 DADAT Candy 93 85 95 273 ROSSIN Jennifer 86 87 85 258 FOUCAULT Dominique 88 86 92 266 HOMBERT Martine 88 85 89 262 1313
21 Sté TIR DE MONTEREAU HEDOU Thomas 87 95 92 274 EKERT Edouard 89 89 87 265 LUSVARDI Karin 81 85 87 253 EKERT Philippe 93 82 85 260 ROUSSILLO Christophe 84 89 87 260 1312
22 T.S.POLICE. I.D.F. CAPELLA Valentine 92 86 89 267 BIN Georges 87 84 83 254 BERARD Christiane 77 76 86 239 TOURNEUR Eric 87 90 96 273 PALLESCHI Mario 88 91 88 267 1300
23 G. A. T. CHOISY LE ROI SACOTTE Frédéric 87 86 93 266 LONY Jean 84 88 80 252 ELKATOUFI Youssef 81 82 84 247 YANG Alain 86 83 83 252 TRAN Franck 94 89 93 276 1293
24 L'ESPRANCE DU PERRAY BOURDON Bruno 76 78 77 231 ALLAIS Manfred 91 89 94 274 GALLAND Mathieu 93 95 91 279 SEBBAN Sylvie 86 90 84 260 LAVAINNE Franck 81 80 87 248 1292
25 A.L.S. T.S. TROADEC Vincent 95 86 90 271 REININGER Diana 84 81 95 260 HAROURI Othmane 89 89 80 258 VAUCELLE Frédéric 82 87 87 256 HANAFI Nisrine 83 86 77 246 1291
26 LA CIBLE DE SOISY GAMEIRO Paulo 77 88 81 246 GAROT Chloé 85 84 88 257 TOURTE Laurent 86 91 87 264 FERRAND Michel 86 93 91 270 DIDIERLAURENT Frédéric 82 86 84 252 1289
27 S.T.LIVRY GARGAN DUCOUTUMANY Lambert 84 83 89 256 BLASCO Coline 94 84 86 264 BLASCO Ludovic 84 80 76 240 CHOROSTECKI Fabrice 81 84 83 248 BOUTTIER Carole 92 93 89 274 1282
28 TIR SPORTIF PAYS DE MEAUX PETIT Lucas 86 74 71 231 PETIT Léo 71 84 89 244 MANTEL Ghislain 87 85 87 259 WIEROSKI Hervé 88 86 88 262 COTTRAY Lucas 91 90 92 273 1269
29 S.T. QUINCY VOISINS TELLIER Jean Paul 80 75 82 237 SILVESTRO Daniel 80 81 85 246 RICARD Geoffrey 87 83 82 252 BALLEJOS Georges 89 87 85 261 BLOSEUR Maureen 91 91 89 271 1267
30 TIR HUREPOIX TROCKI Tibaut 89 91 92 272 GRIVOT Emmanuel 74 72 82 228 DE ALMEIDA Victor 85 84 92 261 CHOPLIN Christelle 74 84 75 233 KISKOVSKI Nicolas 89 92 90 271 1265
31 S. D. T. MONTREUIL LEPINAY Christian 83 73 85 241 NORET Marie Josée 88 83 76 247 VIOLET Philippe 66 81 85 232 CAZEAUX Jean Paul 81 87 85 253 GAJOVIC Ivica 98 90 92 280 1253
32 L'AVENIR DE SAINT REMY OLESSINA Alexandre 91 91 89 271 BERNARD Aurélien 70 60 79 209 HENAULT Benjamin 69 71 83 223 PUCHADEZ Olivier 88 82 91 261 MARCHAND Renan 91 88 97 276 1240
33 ASNIERES TIR SPORTIF MEYER Christophe 92 90 91 273 NIERAT Gabriel 73 66 53 192 VALLEIX Yann 86 87 88 261 BENGHABRIT Walid 84 86 86 256 RAT Jean-Christophe 80 79 79 238 1220
34 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS CANU GOHIN Sylvie 70 74 76 220 DE CHAUNAC Pierre 75 90 86 251 FALKENBURG Wilfried 81 88 90 259 LARCHER Jean Pierre 72 79 89 240 FALKENBURG Hugo 75 82 77 234 1204
35 0 0 0 0 0 0

CLUB Séries Total Séries Total SériesCl. TTSéries Total Séries TotalTotal



PLACE CLUBS n° CLUB M Q

1 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 10.78.773 1498

2 TIR HUREPOIX 10.91.222 1475,6

3 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS 10.95.259 1491

4 SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE 10.95.999 1503,8

5 L'AVENIR DE SAINT REMY 10.78.625 1487,3

6 GAT CHOISY LE ROI 10.94.558 1473,3

7 TIR NATIONAL VERSAILLES 10.78.003 1466

8 ASNIERES TIR  SPORTIF 10.92.172 1463,7

9 A. P. T. C. PROVINS 10.77.850 1453,7

10 AVEC LE SOURIRE CLICHY 10.92.252 1453,5

11 AMICALE TIREUR DE BUC 10.78.084 1448,3

12 SPORTING CLUB BRIARD 10.77.846 1448,3

13 C. T. S. CRETEIL 10.94.450 1435,2

14 TIR SPORTIF PAYS DE MEAUX 10.77.847 1428,8

15 SOCIETE TIR DU PERRAY 10.78.018 1423,3
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16 S. T. LIVRY GARGAN 10.93.832 1420,3

17 ASS. VICINOISE DE TIR 10.78.160 1418,9

18 C. O. COURCOURONNES 10.91.200 1414,3

19 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX 10.94.565 1413,8

20 S.D.T. MONTREUIL 10.93.811 1413,2

21 C. T. PALAISEAU 10.91.655 1405,7

22 A. S. T. ROISSY 10.95.991 1405,7

23 S. T. REGION DE MORET 10.77.900 1399,7

24 L. C. VILLEMOISSON 10.91.007 1376,4

25 T.S.C.V. 10.94.063 1364,1

26 A. S. OLLAINVILLE 10.91.303 1361,8

27 S.COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR 10.92.895 1361,4

28 S. R. T. CHELLES 10.77.826 1360,5

29 E. G. ETAMPOISE 10.91.497 1352



Nom Nom Nom Nom Nom
1er Tireur 1 2 3 2ème Tireur 1 2 3 3ème Tireur 1 2 3 4ème Tireur 1 2 3 5ème Tireur 1 2 3

13 1 SOCIETE DE TIR PONTOISE BOURNAZEL Kévin 98,7 102,8 96,7 298,2 COURTIN Flavien 103,2 99,8 101,6 304,6 MUNSCH Gabriel 97,0 98,7 103,3 299,0 LENGRONNE Lucie 99,5 98,2 97,0 294,7 GALVAING Eliott 99,7 102,6 105,0 307,3 1503,8
15 2 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON JANY Christelle 102,7 101,1 97,7 301,5 ORGET Léon Paul 98,2 99,1 100,6 297,9 VERNIER Rémy 98,6 97,3 99,2 295,1 DELTEIL Louis 101,4 101,8 97,5 300,7 HAMELIN Coline 100,8 102,9 99,1 302,8 1498,0
12 3 AVENIR DE SURVILLIERS AUDUC Claire Emeline 101,5 104,6 102,2 308,3 MAUER Sébastien 88,1 104,0 100,9 293,0 DEPREZ Christophe 92,3 97,5 97,4 287,2 MACREZ Isabelle 100,2 98,3 99,9 298,4 HAGARD Sandrine 100,6 102,5 101,0 304,1 1491,0
14 4 L'AVENIR DE SAINT REMY BRUNET Mélanie 103,6 100,9 100,3 304,8 REISDORF Paul 96,2 95,0 98,2 289,4 BEAUMATIN Yohan 96,6 102,1 96,4 295,1 RUINET Alexandra 98,4 99,1 100,8 298,3 OLESSINA Alexandre 101,4 101,4 96,9 299,7 1487,3
32 5 TIR HUREPOIX DURAND Tiphaine 99,5 102,3 102,0 303,8 LE COQ Erwan 91,9 92,0 88,3 272,2 RIEUX Lucille 99,3 102,2 98,1 299,6 JOUMIER Perrine 100,5 97,6 98,2 296,3 MORIN Sandy 102,5 97,6 103,6 303,7 1475,6
18 6 GAT CHOISY LE ROI DECHANCE Thierry 95,6 93,7 97,7 287,0 AUBRY Alexis 95,0 87,0 98,3 280,3 PAYET Antoine 101,5 99,4 101,6 302,5 PAGOT Jérôme 101,6 101,2 97,5 300,3 CHUPIN Mickaël 100,0 102,4 100,8 303,2 1473,3
25 7 TIR NATIONAL VERSAILLES BERUT Christophe 96,5 97,3 96,1 289,9 LE NABOUR Yann 98,2 99,7 98,7 296,6 FRANGEUL Killian 97,8 95,1 97,9 290,8 MAETZ Marie 96,7 100,4 96,4 293,5 PETRONE Agathe 95,6 99,0 100,6 295,2 1466,0
20 8 ASNIERES TIR  SPORTIF MALL Bastien 95,4 97,6 97,6 290,6 JOURNET MIRAMON Eléonore 96,0 98,9 99,6 294,5 PEDRON Angélique 96,4 99,3 99,0 294,7 TREME Christophe 98,3 94,0 96,6 288,9 RAULET Noëlle 97,8 100,9 96,3 295,0 1463,7
29 9 A. P. T. C. PROVINS ROUVE Dylan 98,7 96,7 96,0 291,4 CASPAR Fanny 99,7 101,5 100,2 301,4 CHAUDEL Clément 100,4 96,1 98,7 295,2 VIGNIER Laur!ne 99,1 98,9 95,6 293,6 GERAULT Fanny 91,9 87,1 93,1 272,1 1453,7
28 10 AVEC LE SOURIRE CLICHY RENARD Hervé 91,6 91,0 91,1 273,7 CHUARD Christine 100,2 98,9 96,9 296,0 COGNE Benjamin 95,5 98,6 99,1 293,2 COGNE Bruno 89,8 95,2 96,1 281,1 HATTERER Stéphane 104,2 103,1 102,2 309,5 1453,5
21 11 AMICALE TIREUR DE BUC GOTTRANT Michel 100,8 103,9 101,9 306,6 MARIEL Lucille 100,0 98,1 96,7 294,8 ROMERO CODOGNET Olivia 91,5 87,8 97,1 276,4 TARDELLA Cécile 97,1 100,5 98,9 296,5 MAXY Franck 90,9 90,5 92,6 274,0 1448,3
16 12 SPORTING CLUB BRIARD LEROUGE Maude 93,1 92,1 90,4 275,6 JULLEMIER Mathurin 97,6 91,5 94,7 283,8 CARON Jérémy 101,0 96,5 98,8 296,3 PERVIN Jérôme 91,6 96,7 99,7 288,0 CAZENAVE VERGEZ David 101,0 102,5 101,1 304,6 1448,3
17 13 C. T. S. CRETEIL DAMBRIN julie 100,6 99,2 99,9 299,7 SZONYI Lou Anne 94,2 96,6 100,7 291,5 MAURO Axel 99,0 97,4 95,4 291,8 CHAUVEL Christian 95,1 91,6 90,8 277,5 ROBIN Bernard 91,2 87,7 95,8 274,7 1435,2
19 14 TIR SPORTIF PAYS DE MEAUX GRULET Axel 101,5 93,6 99,8 294,9 COUSIN Nicolas 91,8 94,2 87,2 273,2 LÊ Quentin 97,2 96,6 94,8 288,6 BOUTIGNY Ambre 101,6 100,0 98,0 299,6 DAMIS Louis 94,8 93,2 84,5 272,5 1428,8
22 15 SOCIETE TIR DU PERRAY MAXY Victoria 94,9 98,2 96,2 289,3 FLAMAND Gwendal 92,1 91,7 94,7 278,5 ALLAND Frédérick 93,2 92,8 87,3 273,3 BRICARD Fanny 92,2 96,0 96,7 284,9 LEJOT Lionel 102,7 95,2 99,4 297,3 1423,3
23 16 S. T. LIVRY GARGAN MAGNIER Joël 94,0 89,0 89,2 272,2 PRADELS Sébastien 94,0 93,8 98,1 285,9 MAGNIER Alexia 89,6 89,6 88,3 267,5 PERONINO Camille 97,2 101,9 98,7 297,8 MARTIN Sébastien 99,0 99,1 98,8 296,9 1420,3
27 17 ASS. VICINOISE DE TIR BERG Valentin 92,7 94,2 82,5 269,4 TIBAUT Aurélie 97,2 98,0 98,1 293,3 ROSSIGNOL Katell 88,1 92,0 95,5 275,6 MANCOIS Thomas 95,2 99,1 98,8 293,1 AUDEL Stéphanie 96,8 96,0 94,7 287,5 1418,9
30 18 C. O. COURCOURONNES THOREZ Guy 91,9 95,2 98,0 285,1 PESSOT Marie 88,3 94,0 96,1 278,4 LE DOARE Maël 97,0 96,1 95,7 288,8 PELAGE Gilles 93,9 90,4 95,2 279,5 MALAQUIN RAJ Tatiana 93,8 93,3 95,4 282,5 1414,3
37 19 TIR SPORTIF DU PERREUX THEILLOU Chloé 93,2 90,1 92,0 275,3 DUTHU Emilie 95,6 92,1 95,8 283,5 CAPELLE Gabrielle 97,7 96,1 100,7 294,5 VAUDE Jessica 92,1 87,0 93,8 272,9 CAPELLE Anaëlle 99,1 94,1 94,4 287,6 1413,8
24 20 S.D.T. MONTREUIL CAZEAUX Sandrine 78,9 93,4 93,7 266,0 CAZEAUX Jean Paul 87,6 86,7 87,6 261,9 COUNILH Sarah 95,2 99,2 99,8 294,2 DAVID Fabienne 102,0 101,1 98,6 301,7 DAVID Eléna 92,4 98,4 98,6 289,4 1413,2
26 21 C. T. PALAISEAU TRIBOUT Elora 96,5 92,0 97,0 285,5 LE LIEVRE Solen 94,8 94,6 99,0 288,4 CARO Victor 86,0 93,9 91,6 271,5 NOVO Noëlle 95,3 87,1 90,8 273,2 CONTE Stéphanie 95,7 95,8 95,6 287,1 1405,7
31 22 A. S. T. ROISSY MYKULA Roman 92,1 93,9 96,7 282,7 DIAZ Séléna 84,2 91,5 89,7 265,4 BOGANIN Elodie 91,9 96,2 89,8 277,9 MALLENGUERY Paul 93,6 95,4 93,4 282,4 DUROUX Didier 98,8 98,8 99,7 297,3 1405,7
33 23 S. T. REGION DE MORET MOLIN Bastien 101,2 97,5 95,8 294,5 PIMMAWALAGE Dhanuka 82,9 93,5 96,7 273,1 ECKERLEIN Steve 88,6 92,8 89,9 271,3 GRESLE Yohan 94,0 95,5 91,5 281,0 BARBIER Florian 92,4 95,2 92,2 279,8 1399,7
39 24 L. C. VILLEMOISSON GIARDINETTI Maxime 96,4 97,8 96,1 290,3 HECALE Samuel 99,0 102,2 101,4 302,6 CAMANES Gauthier 79,6 73,1 81,6 234,3 PROVOST Marie Camille 87,3 90,2 93,2 270,7 THURET Margot 90,2 92,7 95,6 278,5 1376,4
35 25 T.S.C.V. DEFER Jean François 86,6 83,6 90,6 260,8 CHAUVIN BESANCON  Antoine 87,4 87,4 88,8 263,6 BOSSE Kevan 95,5 97,0 94,4 286,9 BOSSE CLAUZET Egline 76,6 87,6 85,5 249,7 DESCOUBES Eric 100,7 102,7 99,7 303,1 1364,1
36 26 A. S. OLLAINVILLE PEUVREL Nicolas 101,2 102,4 102,7 306,3 LEBON Sylvie 78,8 82,2 83,5 244,5 POTELLE Delphine 94,7 90,9 98,4 284,0 BONNIER Odile 90,0 88,8 91,3 270,1 SOUALI Ahmad 84,0 89,2 83,7 256,9 1361,8
34 27 S.COURBEVOISIENNE DE TIR PERDU Xavier 71,3 79,4 84,4 235,1 GRANDIN Christophe 85,5 89,4 88,3 263,2 LE BAUT Fabrice 87,7 93,0 88,9 269,6 BASTIDE Gwendoline 98,0 93,5 95,3 286,8 DE TIESENHAUSEN Alexandra 102,2 103,7 100,8 306,7 1361,4
40 28 S. R. T. CHELLES ZAHLEN Léa 72,8 80,8 80,9 234,5 GUEDJ ISMAEL Juliana 91,0 90,5 94,1 275,6 ZABER Chloé 91,5 94,8 96,4 282,7 BOUCHE Mathieu 88,8 93,9 100,7 283,4 BALIQUE Floriane 89,9 94,5 99,9 284,3 1360,5
38 29 E. G. ETAMPOISE HERON Philippe 90,3 94,4 92,4 277,1 MINEAU Eddy 93,2 90,1 93,1 276,4 BELLIER Matthieu 75,8 78,6 80,4 234,8 VAYRETTE Mélissa 99,6 98,7 102,9 301,2 DESCOUBES Marcel 87,4 88,9 86,2 262,5 1352,0

30 0 0 0,0 0 0 0
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